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A-Turnier
Platz

Al
A2
A3
A3
A5
A5
A5
A5
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9

B-Turnier
Platz

B1

C-Turnier
Platz

C1
Cc2
C3
C3
C5
C5
C5
C5
Cc9
Cc9
Cc9
Cc9
Cc9

C9
C9

D-Turnier
Platz

D1
D2
D3
D3
D5
D5
D5

Spieler 1

Michaele Kasper/ FRA

Alex Baumann / Forbach
Thierry / Forbach

Robin Stentenbach / Achern
Jonas Combiichen / Kéln BC
Rosario Italia / Diefflen

Malte Bonifer / Dieburg
Barbara Ritter / LBJ Wiesbaden
Torsten Holling / Marl-Ludinghausen
ThanhVinh/ Tromm

Mahmoud Tabrizi / Weinheim
Bernd Lahm/ Bad Kreuznach
Steve Hoerr / Hanwiller

Leo Dawidou / Godesberg
Schuppi /

Fabian Schneider / Kéln

Spieler 1

Mathias Laukart / Horb

Michael Klein / Herxheim

Nettie Lensink / Boule Animo
Chantal de Kies / Midi

Chantal Kamphuis / Zwyntje (NL)
Prinses Koogje / ABA

Fredi Lay / Ensdorf

Henna Hoefakker / NL

Volker Jann / Mittelbach

Lilli Pankotsch /

Jeremy Artner / La Boule Spietelaisse
Herve Bonsept /

Maria Kohn Lawinger / Reimsbach
Rolf Briicher / Darmstadt

Eddi Hollastelle / NL

Clemens Lauer / Essingen

Spieler 1

Lasse Stentenbach /

Jens Heeren/ Bischofsheim
Markus Liebenau/ Darmstadt

Elke Annelie Hamm / BC Herxheim
Gilels Duprel/ Kaboule

Martin Windisch / Auringen

Monique Bakker / Midi (NL)

Axel Beinroth / Dornstadt

Achim Zumbragel / Duisburg

Robin Zimmer / Dieburg

Claudia Busch / WeiBenthurm
Michael Noack / Bornheim Boules
Jean-Michel Neunreuther /

Tania/

Matthias Bauer / Ratisbonne Regensburg
Markus Feyerabend / Rockenhausen

Spieler 1

Jennifer Wagner / Herxheim
Paul Wurst / Bénnigheim
Matthias / Boulebande
Klaus-Peter Tscheliesnig / 1. BC Karlsruhe
Helga Niesche / Krauthausen
Natalie Kearney / FC Karotten
Cindy Andrews / Wiesloch
Ben Simon / Darmstadt

Axel Malter/ Bischheim

Artur Stiller / Herxheim
Tatjana Trilling / Rodgau
Kimberly Jakobs /

Wolfgang Scapa / VSK

Birgit Aster /W13

Markus Hammer / Rodgau
Antje Miiller / Chemnitz

Sonntag 28.07.2024

Spieler 2

Alexandre Mezzeli / FRA
Anthony Scarpino / Forbach
Cedric / Forbach

Jannik Schaake / TV Waldhof
Geerd Peers / Diisseldorf

Jo Neu/Hanweiler

Paul Bonifer / Dieburg

Peter Weise / LBJ Wiesbaden
Christoph Linnhoff / Marl-Liidinghausen
Peter Jager / Waillingen

Anne Stille / Weinheim

Jelena Verheyen / Bad Kreuznach
Antony Weiss / Hanwiller

Benny Miiller / Godesberg

Bibi /

Robin Wendeler / Kéln

Spieler 2

Mexico /

Joshua Fox / Herxheim

Edwin Van Ende / Randenbroek
Jurgen BloBfeld / Dieburg
Stephan Kooiska / PCD Gooiers
Terror v. Dunge / L'esprit

Norbert Bauer / Ensdorf

Henk Hoefakker / NL

Gina Miiller / Mittelbach

Sonne Becker /

Sylvie Gros / La Boule Spietelaisse
Frank Liickert / PSG Riisselsheim
Martin Kuhn / Reimsbach

Klaus Kilian / Biirstadt

Jeffrey Van Loon / NL

Chris Kauf / Otterche

Spieler 2

Abdel /

Jonas Umeokoro / Neundorf

Simone Seitz/ Viernheim

Frank Béhm/ BC Herxheim

Patrick Beckius / Kaboule

Chintana Vangkhasum / Auringen
Jesper v Eersel/ Midi (NL)

Hans Haase / Heubach

Sakis Papanath / Aachen

Jannick Fischer / Dieburg

Dagmar Knobloch / BF Wartbergbouler Alzey
Christoph Waletzky / Bornheim Boules
Valerie Metzger /

Geret/

SvenThomas /

Felix Czeska / Rockenhausen

Spieler 2

Carl Mittrach / Herxheim

Ellen Hagenlocher / Bonnigheim
Andrea / Boulebande
Hassan/Viernheim

Justin Niesche / Krauthausen
llka FuB / FC Karotten

Sophia Faulhaber / Schwetzingen
Kevin Aster / Darmstadt

Peter Sumpf/ Dieburg

Yvonne Eck / Herxheim

Stefen Herbiner / Rodgau

Roger Jakobs /

Markus Thiem /VSK

Harald /W13

Karin Hennchen / Rodgau

Gert Schwarz / Chemnitz
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Spieler 3

Kerian Mezzeli / FRA

Cedric Schwatz / Forbach
Daniel / Forbach

David Bourdoux /

Adama Nana / Kéln

Maike Pfaff / Hanweiler
Ann-Katrin Hartel/ Dieburg

Ralf Rausch / PSG Russelsheim
Rudiger / Marl-Ludinghausen
Swen Marx / Bad Kreuznach
Valentin Tafel / Lutzelsachsen
Antonio Olivera / Bad Kreuznach
Stephane Arend / Hanweiler
Danny Griesberg / Godesberg
David /

Gunnar Brandl/Kéln

Spieler 3

Mexico /

Steffi Fox / Herxheim

Dick Meyer / Randenbroek

Elu Wedel/ Mechenhard

Peter Bonarius / PCD Gooiers
Leroy Bunhs / Zwyntje

Georg Busche / Ensdorf

Cef Meyer/NL

Jelde Eden / Mittelbach

Tom Arnold /

Sylvain Mamadou / La Boule Spietelaisse
Hagen Volker / PSG Riisselsheim
Ralf Nagengast / Reimsbach
Margit BalB / Darmstadt

Bianca Braat/NL

Robert Fox / BC Herxheim

Spieler 3

Oussama/

Stefan Meyer-Beilstein / Bornheim Boules
Mario Halbleib / Herxheim

Finn Ochsenreiter / BC Herxheim

Philip Fournelle / Kaboule

Dieter Beier / Dauborn

Sander Beukers / Midi (NL)

Martin Schwarz / Witzighausen

Jurgen Trest/ Duisburg

Florian Holldnder / Dieburg

Ralf Knobloch / BF Wartbergbouler Alzey
Alexander Moritz / Bornheim Boules
Jonas Lang /

Carla/

Carsten Frigger /

Patrick Woll / Rockenhausen

Spieler 3

Pascal Miiller / Herxheim
Manuel Kurtz/ PC Bacharach
Steffen/ Boulebande

Puchi/ Viernheim

Jurgen Niesche / Krauthausen
Rainer Pfisterer / FC Karotten
Jimmy Zwickrt / Bornheim
Ralf Dingler / Rockenhausen
Leon Baumann / Dieburg

Tim Schneider / Bornheim
Ivan/Bacharach

Bart Kouveld /

Soren Meisterjahn / Boulebande
Jirgen/W13

Bérbel Mathey / Rodgau
Jurgen Brummel /Kéln



